116000130377

| (Requestor's Name) |
|--|
| • |
| (Address) |
| • |
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| , , , , |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| |
| (Duginary Entity Name) |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| |
| (Document Number) |
| |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| opening of the second s |
| , |
| AR 617117 |
| 11.1- |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



100300125291

06/12/17--01010--027 **30.80

2017 JUN 12 PH 2: 4: SECRETARY OF STATE AHASSEE FLORID

J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Section Division of Corporations | |
|-----------|--|----------|
| SUBJE | r: Coastal Impact LLC Name of Limited Liability Company | |
| The enc | sed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. | |
| Please re | urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: | |
| | Jane Dickson Name of Person | |
| | Coastal Impact LLC | |
| | 1522 Seagull Dr Address | |
| | 11+USVIIIe F1 32796 City/State and Zip Code | |
| | blue ocean 5 e Vahoo. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) | |
| For furth | r information concerning this matter, please call: | |
| | Name of Person at (321) 747 - 6694 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number | _ |
| Enclosed | is a check for the following amount: | |
| \$25. | O Filing Fee \$\square\$ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$\square\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$\square\$ \$\squa | Status & |

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

| Cogstal Ir | npact, LLC |
|--|--|
| (Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I | ny ak it now appears on our records.) Liability Company) |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company | were filed on JUIVII 2016 and assigned |
| Florida document number <u>L 16000130377</u> | |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the following: | |
| A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u> i | ility company here: |
| Coastal Impac | + LLC |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil | ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: | 1522 Seaguil Dr Titusville, Fl 32796 |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) | Titusville, Fl 32796 |
| | |
| | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | |
| | |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here | fice address on our records, enter the name of the new |
| registered agent and/or the new registered office address nere | . |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | Jane Dickson |
| New Registered Office Address: 1522 Se | |
| 1 Tow Togritered Strices Tadaless. | Enter Florida street address |
| 1Hus | VI 11 e , Florida 32796 |
| Now Posterior I Associated to the Company of the Co | City Zip Code |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: | TALL SI |
| hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p | performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and |
| peing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office (| address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability |
| company has been notified in writing of this change. | |
| | 2 2 V |
| 11 Chang | ging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent |

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member **Type of Action Title** <u>Address</u> <u>Name</u> Jane Dickson 1522 Scagull Dr. Tituville Fl 32796 0 Add ☐ Remove Geeta VIIIUS 1522 Spage 11 Dr Titusville F132796 FAdd AMBR ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change N 1 PH Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change

| | , | I.a. | m far | nilvar | with | and acce | pt_ | |
|------------------------------|----------------------------|---------------------------------------|--------------------|----------------|---------------------------------------|---|----------|-------------|
| | the | oblio | gations | 05 | 4his | and accep | <u>ر</u> | <u> </u> |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | _ | | |
| | | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| | | | | · | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| an effective lote: If the | date is liste date inse | ed, the date must rted in this blo | ock does not meet | the applicable | | (optional) re than 90 days after filing.) requirements, this date v | | |
| ocument's | effective (| date on the De | partment of State | 's records. | | · | | |
| | | s a delayed ter the reco | | , but not a | n effective ti | me, at 12:01 a.m. o | n the ea | ırlier o |
| | 6 | 10/20 | 717 | 12:01 | | | SEDI | 2017 |
| ated | | > | | > // | | | 우쫎 | <u>.</u> |
| rated | | _ | Signature of a mem | | ed representative of | of a member | ANNA | 2 |

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00